
Service 308:  Stockport - Hazel Grove - Bramhall - Cheadle Hulme - Stockport Circular   Effective from Sunday 31 August 2008

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except Bank Holidays

notes Sch Hols
Stockport Bus Station 0700 0822 0943 43 1343 1448 1453 1553 1708 1803
Maitland Street 0709 0831 0952 52 1352 1457 1502 1602 1717 1812
Stepping Hill Hospital 0715 0839 0958 58 1358 1503 1508 1608 1723 1818
Hazel Grove, Rail Station 0724 0849 1007 then 07 1407 1512 1517 1617 1732 1827
Jacksons Lane/Chester Road 0729 0854 1012 every 12 until 1412 1517 1522 1622 1737 1832
Bramhall Green 0734 0859 1017 hour 17 1417 1522 1527 1627 1742 1837
Dairyground Estate Shops 0738 0903 1021 at 21 1421 1531 1531 1631 1746 1841
Bramhall Village 0744 0910 1025 25 1425 1535 1535 1635 1750 1845
Cheadle Hulme Rail Station 0752 0916 1031 31 1431 1541 1541 1641 1756 1850
Councillor Lane/Demmings Road 0801 0923 1038 38 1438 1548 1548 1648 1803 1856
Cheadle Heath Boundary Bridge 0807 0927 1042 42 1442 1552 1552 1652 1807 1900
Stockport Bus Station 0817 0937 1052 52 1452 1602 1602 1702 1817 1908

SATURDAYS

Stockport Bus Station 0843 0943 43 1343 1453 1553 1708 1803
Maitland Street 0852 0952 52 1352 1502 1602 1717 1812
Stepping Hill Hospital 0858 0958 58 1358 1508 1608 1723 1818
Hazel Grove, Rail Station 0907 1007 then 07 1407 1517 1617 1732 1827
Jacksons Lane/Chester Road 0912 1012 every 12 until 1412 1522 1622 1737 1832
Bramhall Green 0917 1017 hour 17 1417 1527 1627 1742 1837
Dairyground Estate Shops 0921 1021 at 21 1421 1531 1631 1746 1841
Bramhall Village 0925 1025 25 1425 1535 1635 1750 1845
Cheadle Hulme Rail Station 0931 1031 31 1431 1541 1641 1756 1850
Councillor Lane/Demmings Road 0938 1038 38 1438 1548 1648 1803 1856
Cheadle Heath Boundary Bridge 0942 1042 42 1442 1552 1652 1807 1900
Stockport Bus Station 0952 1052 52 1452 1602 1702 1817 1908

Sch - Runs Schooldays only, serving Bramhall High School at 1527  
Hols - Runs School holidays only  
See service 307 for journeys in the opposite direction 
Sorry, no service on Sundays or Bank Holidays  


